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Women / 10 / Nastia JR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Al-Ashari3600
Twistars USA

9.625 9.775 9.3759.650 38.425
2T 1 3 16T 1T

1T

Teagan Torgerud452
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.525 9.6009.550 38.425
1 7 7T 3 1T

1T

Rose Casali113
Southeastern

9.525 9.550 9.2259.825 38.125
5T 3T 1 28T 3T

3T

Nicola St. Louis611
North Stars - NJ

9.625 9.425 9.4759.600 38.125
2T 15T 5T 8T 3T

3T

Ashley Lane2389
Metroplex

9.250 9.550 9.4259.775 38.000
31T 3T 2 11T 5 

5 

Grace McCallum510
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.250 9.6509.400 37.800
7 27T 19T 2 6 

6 

Hanna Castillo3576
American Twisters

9.300 9.400 9.3759.625 37.700
21T 17T 4 16T 7T

7T

Gianna Ortiz448
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.475 9.2759.500 37.700
11T 8T 10 24T 7T

7T

Lali Dekanoidze107
Southeastern

9.525 8.950 9.7009.350 37.525
5T 41T 22T 1 9T

9T

Anneliese Silverman613
North Stars - NJ

9.300 9.400 9.4259.400 37.525
21T 17T 19T 11T 9T

9T

Lilly Hudson2697
Florida Elite

9.300 9.425 9.2759.425 37.425
21T 15T 13T 24T 11 

11 

Madison Nigro619
North Stars - NJ

9.250 9.550 9.1259.475 37.400
31T 3T 11 38T 12 

12 

Cassidy Stuart112
Southeastern

9.300 9.325 9.3259.400 37.350
21T 25T 19T 21T 13 

13 

Julianne Fehring2757
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.300 9.250 9.0259.550 37.125
21T 27T 7T 43T 14 

14 

Kathryn Ohme1102
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.975 9.5759.425 37.075
49T 40 13* 4T 15T

15T

Sarah Wilson1380
North Wind

8.925 9.550 9.2509.350 37.075
66T 3T 22T 26T 15T

15T

Isabell Johnson1971
Bart Conner

9.175 9.325 9.1509.425 37.075
42T 25T 13* 35T 15T

15T

Hailey John469
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.450 9.2009.350 37.050
52T 11T 22T 32 18 

18 

Emma Gayle1172
American Twisters

9.125 9.450 9.3759.075 37.025
48 11T 40 16T 19T

19T

Amaya Marshall110
Southeastern

9.325 9.375 9.1509.175 37.025
19T 20T 34T 35T 19T

19T

Avery Grant2253
Bay Valley

9.175 9.475 9.1759.150 36.975
42T 8T 37T 33T 21 

21 

Rachel Wilkening513
Twin City Twisters

9.075 9.050 9.3509.350 36.825
51 36T 22T 19T 22 

22 

Jazmine Neely2383
Metroplex

9.400 9.350 9.2258.775 36.750
14T 24 56T 28T 23 

23 

Macy Ferrara1449
High Point

9.225 8.650 9.3509.450 36.675
35T 53T 12 19T 24 

24 
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Brooke Siter617
North Stars - NJ

9.250 9.400 8.9509.050 36.650
31T 17T 41T 47T 25 

25 

Baleigh Garcia1171
American Twisters

9.475 9.050 8.8259.275 36.625
8T 36T 30 56 26 

26 

Emmalyn Dearborn451
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.050 9.2258.850 36.600
8T 36T 50T 28T 27 

27 

Trinity Macy3114
Triad Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 9.4758.900 36.575
65 27T 49 8T 28 

28 

Kelsey Lee1105
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 9.375 9.5759.000 36.525
77 20T 44T 4T 29T

29T

Maggie Storz1511
ESGA All Stars

9.450 8.800 9.3008.975 36.525
11T 48T 46 23 29T

29T

Hollie Johnson206
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.400 9.475 8.9508.650 36.475
14T 8T 63T 47T 31 

31 

Tatiana Corujo2602
TumbleBees - Miami

9.000 9.075 9.1509.175 36.400
57T 33T 34T 35T 32 

32 

Mia Baltrun1166
American Twisters

9.300 9.450 8.5758.925 36.250
21T 11T 48 62T 33T

33T

Daniela Castillo1168
American Twisters

9.200 9.250 8.8508.950 36.250
37T 27T 47 51T 33T

33T

Gabrielle Gladieux1450
High Point

9.000 9.450 8.4259.350 36.225
57T 11T 22T 69T 35 

35 

Olivia Orlando618
North Stars - NJ

9.425 8.950 8.4009.350 36.125
13 41T 22T 71 36T

36T

Hannah Ruthberg1570
Perfect Balance - NC

9.325 8.875 9.2258.700 36.125
19T 43T 59T 28T 36T

36T

Mia Hebinck1698
Aerials - CO

9.100 8.650 9.1009.250 36.100
49T 53T 31 40T 38 

38 

Lydia Test2382
Metroplex

9.200 8.375 8.8509.600 36.025
37T 60T 5T 51T 39 

39 

Moorea Linker2762
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.200 8.200 9.4259.175 36.000
37T 62T 34T 11T 40T

40T

Madison McMullen1101
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.075 9.2508.800 36.000
70 33T 52T 26T 40T

40T

Sydney Barros2097
GAA

9.250 9.100 8.9008.725 35.975
31T 32 58 50 42 

42 

Adriana Almeida2601
TumbleBees - Miami

8.975 8.600 9.1009.225 35.900
64 55 32 40T 43 

43 

Maddy Elmore1932
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 8.7259.050 35.850
16 51 41T 57T 44 

44 

Hannah Seder2385
Metroplex

9.200 8.200 9.0009.425 35.825
37T 62T 13T 46 45 

45 

Madison Teare3113
Triad Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.4258.300 35.800
57T 33T 75 11T 46 

46 

Anaya Smith1518
Docksiders

9.575 8.850 9.1758.175 35.775
4 45T 76 33T 47 

47 

Bella Miller1177
American Twisters

9.225 8.775 8.9508.800 35.750
35T 50 52T 47T 48 

48 
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Annabella Scaglione614
North Stars - NJ

9.175 8.450 8.6509.425 35.700
42T 57T 13T 59T 49 

49 

Emma Simpton2381
Metroplex

9.200 8.050 9.5508.550 35.350
37T 67 69 6 50 

50 

Halle Faulkner1476
Michigan Academy

9.350 8.850 8.2508.775 35.225
17T 45T 56T 73T 51T

51T

Brooke Smead207
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 9.1258.700 35.225
57T 59 59T 38T 51T

51T

Adabelle Wright1702
Aerials - CO

9.050 7.800 9.0259.125 35.000
52T 70 39 43T 53 

53 

Joy Ziegenfelder869
Sun Country

8.250 8.800 9.1008.650 34.800
80 48T 63T 40T 54 

54 

Lauren Rutherford3215
Roswell Gymnastics

9.275 8.675 8.5508.150 34.650
29T 52 77 64T 55 

55 

Naomi German825
GTC - MI

9.025 7.450 8.8509.300 34.625
56 77T 28T 51T 56 

56 

Ariana Light1691
Golden City

8.800 8.075 9.0258.700 34.600
74 66 59T 43T 57 

57 

Faith Lerro1176
American Twisters

9.000 7.650 8.7259.150 34.525
57T 74 37T 57T 58 

58 

Janelle Lopez330
Coast Elite

9.150 8.875 7.9258.500 34.450
47 43T 70T 78 59 

59 

Kaleigh Cleveland1701
Aerials - CO

8.925 9.200 7.4508.800 34.375
66T 31 52T 82 60 

60 

Katie Kowalski3369
Mid-Michigan

9.350 8.500 7.7508.575 34.175
17T 56 67T 80 61 

61 

Makenzie Lundquist455
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.925 8.4508.625 34.000
57T 69 66 67T 62 

62 

Olivia Lanza3214
Roswell Gymnastics

9.175 7.450 8.2509.050 33.925
42T 77T 41T 73T 63 

63 

Lauren Mills3351
Campia Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 8.4258.425 33.250
69 76 72 69T 64 

64 

Kierrah McDaniels2631
Carolina Gymnastics

8.600 7.350 8.2008.850 33.000
76 79T 50T 75 65 

65 

Jordan Hand866
Sun Country

8.825 7.525 7.9008.700 32.950
71T 75 59T 79 66 

66 

Brilee Schildknecht2632
Carolina Gymnastics

8.825 8.125 8.5507.325 32.825
71T 65 83 64T 67 

67 

Elizabeth Beraducci1522
Docksiders

9.300 7.300 8.4507.425 32.475
21T 81 82 67T 68 

68 

Sophia Rockwood143
Hocking Valley

8.175 7.950 7.6758.650 32.450
81 68 63T 81 69 

69 

Cassandra Ross3368
Mid-Michigan

8.650 7.350 8.5757.700 32.275
75 79T 80 62T 70 

70 

Paige Richter1705
Aerials - CO

8.925 7.750 8.4757.050 32.200
66T 71T 84 66 71 

71 

Lainie Baumgardner208
Southeastern

9.050 7.750 7.0258.350 32.175
52T 71T 73T 83 72 

72 
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Avani Houston1703
Aerials - CO

8.400 7.750 8.1507.725 32.025
78 71T 79 76T 73 

73 

Presleigh Buck634
Twistars USA

9.475 0.000 9.4509.200 28.125
8T 84T 33 10 74 

74 

Elizabeth Mellinger3112
Triad Gymnastics

9.175 0.000 9.4009.300 27.875
42T 84T 28T 15 75 

75 

Emily Liszewski3557
North Stars - NJ

9.275 0.000 8.8509.000 27.125
29T 84T 44T 51T 76 

76 

Jamie Shearer203
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.350 9.375 0.0008.350 26.075
79 20T 73T 84T 77 

77 

Emma Anderson3111
Triad Gymnastics

8.825 0.000 8.6008.575 26.000
71T 84T 67T 61 78 

78 

Isabella Sissi511
Twin City Twisters

9.000 0.000 8.3508.500 25.850
57T 84T 70T 72 79 

79 

Brooke Wilson2379
Metroplex

9.050 0.000 8.6507.850 25.550
52T 84T 78 59T 80 

80 

Emma Boyd453
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.700 0.0009.550 19.250
82T 2 7T 84T 81 

81 

Lauren Gryboski1696
Aerials - CO

0.000 0.000 9.5259.425 18.950
82T 84T 13T 7 82 

82 

Madison Benson2380
Metroplex

0.000 9.000 9.3250.000 18.325
82T 39 85T 21T 83 

83 

Lauren Wrage3575
Triad Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 8.8500.000 18.150
21T 84T 85T 51T 84 

84 

Maikaya Colendres465
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.375 8.1500.000 17.525
82T 20T 85T 76T 85 

85 

Abigael Vides2266
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 6.800 0.0008.800 15.600
82T 82 52T 84T 86 

86 

Jolie Thompson2633
Carolina Gymnastics

0.000 6.100 0.0007.550 13.650
82T 83 81 84T 87 

87 

Julia Brown450
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
82T 45T 85T 84T 88 

88 

Caroline Williams3218
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
82T 57T 85T 84T 89 

89 

McCall McMullen1103
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.375 0.0000.000 8.375
82T 60T 85T 84T 90 

90 

Jensen Scalzo1180
American Twisters

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
82T 64 85T 84T 91 

91 
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Kai Rivers630
Twistars USA

9.950 9.600 9.7259.600 38.875
1 6T 6T 2 1 

1 

Gabryel Wilson1475
Michigan Academy

9.875 9.450 9.7759.525 38.625
3 22T 13T 1 2 

2 

Rachael Lukacs600
North Stars - NJ

9.900 9.450 9.7009.450 38.500
2 22T 25T 3 3T

3T

Abby Heiskell105
Southeastern

9.725 9.550 9.5259.700 38.500
11 14 1T 15T 3T

3T

Shaylah Scott2374
Metroplex

9.825 9.425 9.5259.700 38.475
4T 27T 1T 15T 5 

5 

Kynsee Roby3102
Triad Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.5259.650 38.375
31T 1T 4 15T 6T

6T

Abigail Brenner2388
Metroplex

9.675 9.625 9.5509.525 38.375
13T 4T 13T 13T 6T

6T

Hallie Thompson103
Southeastern

9.650 9.450 9.6509.600 38.350
16T 22T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Maddie Quarles503
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.500 9.6759.525 38.300
21T 17T 13T 4T 9 

9 

Matilyn Waligora760
Olympia - MI

9.525 9.450 9.6759.525 38.175
28T 22T 13T 4T 10 

10 

Leah Mitchell1178
American Twisters

9.625 9.600 9.5259.375 38.125
19T 6T 37T 15T 11 

11 

Elexis Edwards903
VIGS

9.800 9.375 9.6509.200 38.025
6T 36T 68T 8T 12 

12 

Ella Warren2696
Florida Elite

9.500 9.525 9.2759.575 37.875
31T 15T 9T 54T 13T

13T

Alexandria Ruiz3083
G. USA

9.450 9.350 9.5259.550 37.875
38T 38T 11T 15T 13T

13T

Lexi Graber334
Coast Elite

9.825 9.650 9.3009.000 37.775
4T 3 88T 50T 15 

15 

Derrian Gobourne1097
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.575 9.2509.250 37.750
13T 10* 53T 58T 16T

16T

Grace Waguespack3082
G. USA

9.350 9.575 9.3009.525 37.750
53T 10* 13T 50T 16T

16T

Simone Banen602
North Stars - NJ

9.375 9.350 9.4509.575 37.750
48T 38T 9T 28T 16T

16T

Akoray Subject507
Twin City Twisters

9.425 9.425 9.5509.300 37.700
43T 27T 47T 13T 19 

19 

Olivia Raymond609
North Stars - NJ

9.450 9.500 9.3759.350 37.675
38T 17T 41T 39T 20 

20 

Delanie Harkness632
Twistars USA

9.350 9.600 9.4759.225 37.650
53T 6T 63T 25T 21T

21T

Alex Greenwald1173
American Twisters

9.450 9.250 9.5009.450 37.650
38T 52T 25T 21T 21T

21T

Sienna Schreiber1379
North Wind

9.700 9.600 8.8509.450 37.600
12 6T 25T 111T 23 

23 

Ona Loper2082
Summit - GA

9.625 9.325 9.6258.975 37.550
19T 41T 91 10T 24T

24T
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Ashley Smith199
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 9.625 9.3259.300 37.550
61T 4T 47T 46T 24T

24T

Alivia Ostendorf505
Twin City Twisters

9.450 9.225 9.3759.425 37.475
38T 56T 29T 39T 26 

26 

Megan Skaggs2092
GAA

9.775 9.050 9.6758.900 37.400
8T 76T 96T 4T 27 

27 

Kaylee Quinn601
North Stars - NJ

9.775 9.225 8.6759.675 37.350
8T 56T 3 131T 28 

28 

Karrie Thomas1182
American Twisters

9.425 8.800 9.5759.500 37.300
43T 97T 20T 12 29 

29 

Evy Schoepfer3104
Triad Gymnastics

9.550 8.750 9.4009.500 37.200
25T 104T 20* 35T 30T

30T

Halley Taylor2754
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.475 9.050 9.1759.500 37.200
34T 76T 20* 70T 30T

30T

Rebekah Jenkins1521
Docksiders

9.525 9.525 9.3758.700 37.125
28T 15T 119T 39T 32 

32 

Marissa Nychyk335
Coast Elite

9.650 9.150 8.9009.400 37.100
16T 65T 33T 99T 33 

33 

Arayah Simons584
All American - GA

9.475 8.700 9.4509.400 37.025
34T 109T 33T 28T 34 

34 

Michael Sanders1931
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 8.825 9.2009.500 37.000
34T 94T 20T 65T 35 

35 

Abbie Nylin501
Twin City Twisters

9.200 8.800 9.6759.300 36.975
78T 97T 47T 4T 36T

36T

Grace Evans2095
GAA

8.800 9.475 9.5009.200 36.975
155T 19T 68T 21T 36T

36T

Gabrielle Diaz2760
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.525 8.650 9.3259.350 36.850
28T 114T 41T 46T 38 

38 

Abby Johnston1175
American Twisters

9.750 9.425 9.5008.150 36.825
10 27T 160T 21* 39T

39T

Bailey Lovett1442
High Point

9.275 8.800 9.5009.250 36.825
64T 97T 53T 21* 39T

39T

Brooke Hylek627
Twistars USA

9.275 9.475 9.1008.950 36.800
64T 19T 92T 77T 41 

41 

Whitney Cronin1438
High Point

9.250 9.200 9.0759.225 36.750
70T 60T 63T 83T 42 

42 

Tess Abbott1451
High Point

8.875 9.200 9.3009.325 36.700
143T 60T 46 50T 43 

43 

Alliah Harrison205
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.675 9.425 9.2508.325 36.675
13T 27T 153 58T 44T

44T

Lauren Elliott456
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.175 9.1509.250 36.675
97T 64 53T 72T 44T

44T

Dominique Militello2251
Bay Valley

9.325 8.700 9.3759.225 36.625
55T 109T 63T 39T 46 

46 

Erin Castle3103
Triad Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.1009.425 36.575
87T 91T 29T 77T 47T

47T

Christina Weiss1440
High Point

9.250 9.275 8.9259.125 36.575
70T 48T 80T 97T 47T

47T
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Jenna Dunn1970
Bart Conner

8.625 9.075 9.4509.375 36.525
161 73T 37T 28T 49 

49 

Adra Parks3109
Triad Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 9.0258.800 36.500
48T 45T 105T 91T 50 

50 

Hannah Joyner2267
EVO Gymnastics

9.425 8.800 9.1509.100 36.475
43T 97T 82T 72T 51T

51T

Holly Hanlon104
Southeastern

9.225 9.375 8.6759.200 36.475
76T 36T 68T 131T 51T

51T

Ana Kenefick1567
Perfect Balance - NC

9.275 8.950 9.3508.900 36.475
64T 87 96T 43T 51T

51T

Alexa Al-Hameed3105
Triad Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.3508.400 36.450
61T 32T 144T 43T 54T

54T

Isabel Redmond763
Olympia - MI

9.275 9.225 8.7509.200 36.450
64T 56T 68T 119T 54T

54T

Brianna Sting2254
Bay Valley

9.225 8.650 9.2509.300 36.425
76T 114T 47T 58T 56 

56 

Abigail Gaies1474
Michigan Academy

9.450 9.275 8.6509.025 36.400
38T 48T 86T 134 57T

57T

Jacqueline Kranitz1694
Aerials - CO

9.175 9.050 8.8259.350 36.400
82T 76T 41T 113T 57T

57T

Anne Slatoff1181
American Twisters

9.000 9.275 9.2758.800 36.350
117T 48T 105T 54T 59 

59 

Abbie Thompson3556
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.250 8.2509.625 36.325
78T 52T 5 150T 60 

60 

Ronni Binstock1515
Docksiders

9.375 8.675 9.1009.150 36.300
48T 112T 76T 77T 61 

61 

Emerson Hurst1929
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 8.7009.525 36.250
113T 83T 13T 127T 62 

62 

Allie Stern1569
Perfect Balance - NC

9.800 8.550 9.4008.450 36.200
6T 120T 141T 35T 63T

63T

Chloe Bellmore3601
Twistars USA

9.650 9.300 8.9008.350 36.200
16T 45T 150T 99T 63T

63T

Trudy Schoepfer3107
Triad Gymnastics

8.925 9.450 9.2008.600 36.175
132T 22T 127T 65T 65 

65 

Maria Ramsey1516
Docksiders

9.325 9.150 9.2508.400 36.125
55T 65T 144T 58T 66 

66 

Adriana Popp498
Girls Co-Op

9.125 8.600 9.4508.900 36.075
92T 117T 96T 28T 67 

67 

Faith Mathison1446
High Point

9.600 8.325 8.9009.200 36.025
21T 135 68T 99T 68T

68T

Hallie Hornbacher2252
Bay Valley

8.850 8.350 9.4509.375 36.025
146T 132T 37T 28T 68T

68T

Vicky Garcia3241
Countryside

9.025 9.300 8.8758.800 36.000
113T 45T 105T 109T 70 

70 

Emma Silberman1512
ESGA All Stars

8.825 8.500 9.2759.375 35.975
152T 125T 37T 54T 71 

71 

Sophia Restaino606
North Stars - NJ

9.550 9.200 8.5008.700 35.950
25T 60T 119T 140 72 

72 
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Mariella Miele603
North Stars - NJ

8.850 8.725 9.0009.350 35.925
146T 106T 41T 93T 73 

73 

Sandra Elsadek1099
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.325 8.1509.425 35.900
117T 41T 29T 156 74 

74 

Cameo Stapleton1968
Bart Conner

8.950 8.275 9.4009.250 35.875
125T 139T 53T 35T 75T

75T

Mallory Puscheck2094
GAA

9.125 9.050 8.7009.000 35.875
92T 76T 88T 127T 75T

75T

Brooke Johnson1096
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.000 9.0758.800 35.875
117T 83T 105T 83T 75T

75T

Alexis Ortega2758
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.550 9.475 8.4258.400 35.850
25T 19T 144T 142T 78 

78 

Riley Walters1183
American Twisters

9.300 8.225 9.0509.250 35.825
61T 143T 53T 87T 79 

79 

Samantha Sworst826
GTC - MI

9.200 8.425 9.2008.950 35.775
78T 128T 92T 65T 80T

80T

Maya McRae824
GTC - MI

9.150 9.075 8.3759.175 35.775
87T 73T 74T 145T 80T

80T

Makayla Curtis2083
Summit - GA

9.575 8.350 8.7509.075 35.750
24 132T 85 119T 82T

82T

Hailey Davis2014
New Bern Gymnastics

9.325 9.275 8.9508.200 35.750
55T 48T 158T 96 82T

82T

Adeline Sabados1699
Aerials - CO

9.150 8.200 9.1259.225 35.700
87T 146 63T 75T 84 

84 

Katherine McGowan607
North Stars - NJ

9.125 8.925 8.7258.900 35.675
92T 88T 96T 125T 85 

85 

Cassie Clement1169
American Twisters

9.100 8.725 9.2258.575 35.625
97T 106T 132 63T 86 

86 

Ava Caravela604
North Stars - NJ

9.175 8.225 9.4758.700 35.575
82T 143T 119T 25T 87T

87T

Hannah Munnelly1517
Docksiders

9.100 9.350 8.7258.400 35.575
97T 38T 144T 125T 87T

87T

Emery Summey1439
High Point

9.325 8.750 8.9008.600 35.575
55T 104T 127T 99T 87T

87T

Sydney Schaffer2652
JAG Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.9008.550 35.525
105T 83T 133T 99T 90 

90 

Abby Carpenter821
GTC - MI

9.325 8.125 9.1008.950 35.500
55T 149 92T 77T 91 

91 

Keaton Patterson2651
JAG Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 8.9008.625 35.475
70T 109T 126 99T 92 

92 

Sophia Steinmeyer1506
ESGA All Stars

9.250 9.050 9.0008.075 35.375
70T 76T 164 93T 93 

93 

Emma Mangiacapre1513
ESGA All Stars

8.950 8.400 8.7759.200 35.325
125T 130 68T 116T 94 

94 

Jaiyviah Mills2084
C & C Gymnastics

9.375 7.900 8.7009.250 35.225
48T 158T 53T 127T 95T

95T

EmmaJean Rowan1448
High Point

9.100 8.425 9.0508.650 35.225
97T 128T 123T 87T 95T

95T
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Tiara DeTommaso615
North Stars - NJ

9.000 9.050 8.3758.800 35.225
117T 76T 105T 145T 95T

95T

Tia Kiaku1443
High Point

9.275 7.625 9.5258.775 35.200
64T 171 116 15T 98T

98T

Daniela Bommarito1167
American Twisters

8.850 8.725 8.8258.800 35.200
146T 106T 105T 113T 98T

98T

Brooke Mills622
Paragon - VA

9.425 8.800 9.1007.850 35.175
43T 97T 169T 77T 100 

100 

Chanya Earle2817
Gym Like This

8.850 8.100 9.3258.875 35.150
146T 150T 100 46T 101T

101T

Taylor Wilhelmy3647
American Twisters

9.150 8.900 8.8258.275 35.150
87T 91T 154 113T 101T

101T

Jordan Williams2375
Metroplex

9.400 7.900 9.0758.650 35.025
47 158T 123T 83T 103 

103 

Arianna Patterson2386
Metroplex

9.325 8.300 9.1758.100 34.900
55T 136T 163 70T 104 

104 

Arden Hudson1514
ESGA All Stars

9.200 9.075 9.0507.500 34.825
78T 73T 179T 87T 105 

105 

Sruthi Kaushik1969
Bart Conner

9.100 8.850 7.5759.250 34.775
97T 93 53T 162T 106 

106 

Madelynn LaCoe497
Girls Co-Op

8.125 9.425 8.7508.450 34.750
171 27T 141T 119T 107 

107 

Montana Muller739
Force Gymnastics

8.875 7.500 9.1259.225 34.725
143T 174 63T 75T 108T

108T

Madison Brooks871
Sun Country

9.025 8.650 8.5508.500 34.725
113T 114T 136T 137T 108T

108T

Erika Abbruzzese1437
Precision - GA

9.100 8.675 9.2757.650 34.700
97T 112T 176T 54T 110 

110 

Asia Hannans3242
Countryside

8.850 8.550 8.6258.600 34.625
146T 120T 127T 135 111 

111 

Alexis Fuller3212
Roswell Gymnastics

9.100 8.375 8.8758.200 34.550
97T 131 158T 109T 112 

112 

Aubri Schwartze3108
Triad Gymnastics

8.875 7.750 9.4008.500 34.525
143T 167 136T 35T 113 

113 

Kyleigh Romero1695
Aerials - CO

8.900 7.850 8.6009.150 34.500
137T 160T 76T 136 114T

114T

Jenna Sujdak870
Sun Country

8.825 9.125 8.9007.650 34.500
152T 69T 176T 99T 114T

114T

Addison Womeldorph2378
Metroplex

8.775 8.925 8.7508.000 34.450
158 88T 165T 119T 116 

116 

Morgan Hackett3438
Head Over Heels - MA

8.850 7.825 8.4509.300 34.425
146T 164T 47T 141 117 

117 

Nora Fettinger3367
Mid-Michigan

9.175 8.150 9.0508.000 34.375
82T 148 165T 87T 118 

118 

Reagan Hughes2376
Metroplex

8.600 8.550 8.3758.825 34.350
162 120T 104 145T 119 

119 

Marcela Bonifosi3219
Roswell Gymnastics

8.525 7.850 8.9259.000 34.300
165T 160T 88T 97T 120 

120 
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Madison Martin2387
Metroplex

9.075 8.500 8.2258.475 34.275
105T 125T 140 153T 121 

121 

Logan Smith1155
Docksiders

9.250 8.300 8.2008.400 34.150
70T 136T 144T 155 122 

122 

Rees Hagler1704
Aerials - CO

8.950 8.350 8.2258.600 34.125
125T 132T 127T 153T 123 

123 

Olivia Keim496
Girls Co-Op

9.000 8.800 9.1007.150 34.050
117T 97T 183T 77T 124 

124 

Natasha March459
G. USA

9.100 7.575 8.1259.175 33.975
97T 172T 74T 157 125T

125T

Rose Fanara621
Paragon - VA

8.975 7.350 9.1508.500 33.975
124 179 136T 72T 125T

125T

Sara Kenefick1566
Perfect Balance - NC

8.900 7.000 9.2008.800 33.900
137T 182T 105T 65T 127T

127T

Laura Kingrey2650
JAG Gymnastics

9.050 7.150 8.8508.850 33.900
109T 181 101T 111T 127T

127T

Megan Miles2051
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.900 7.000 9.2258.750 33.875
137T 182T 117T 63T 129T

129T

Hope Masiado495
Girls Co-Op

8.925 8.525 7.5758.850 33.875
132T 123T 101T 162T 129T

129T

Shana Katz1565
Perfect Balance - NC

8.800 7.575 8.9008.425 33.700
155T 172T 143 99T 131 

131 

Courtney Bonnema265
Mountain West

8.725 7.850 8.7758.250 33.600
159 160T 155T 116T 132 

132 

Isabelle Clark266
Mountain West

9.125 7.800 8.7507.850 33.525
92T 166 169T 119T 133 

133 

Allie Grindle3439
Head Over Heels - MA

8.925 7.450 8.6758.250 33.300
132T 176T 155T 131T 134 

134 

Valerie Smith200
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.425 7.825 9.0008.000 33.250
167T 164T 165T 93T 135 

135 

Tina Ghashghaei204
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.900 8.525 7.9507.800 33.175
137T 123T 171T 161 136 

136 

McKylee Booher1895
Meadowview

8.425 7.950 8.7008.000 33.075
167T 155T 165T 127T 137 

137 

Sania Mitchell2791
JamJev Gymnastics

9.025 7.950 8.2507.800 33.025
113T 155T 171T 150T 138 

138 

Brianna Robinson1564
Perfect Balance - NC

9.075 6.500 8.5508.550 32.675
105T 184 133T 137T 139 

139 

Josie Bonamy2786
JamJev Gymnastics

9.050 8.225 9.0756.250 32.600
109T 143T 188 83T 140 

140 

Sierra Nibbe1278
Palm Coast

9.075 8.775 6.9507.600 32.400
105T 103 178 166 141 

141 

Hannah Wisniewski1277
Palm Coast

8.350 8.275 8.0007.500 32.125
169 139T 179T 159 142 

142 

Kendall Knaps2582
AIM Gym Gems

8.800 7.650 8.0757.350 31.875
155T 169T 182 158 143 

143 

Laura Smolecova716
GK Vitkovice

8.700 7.475 7.2506.650 30.075
160 175 186 165 144 

144 
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Lauren Kent197
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 0.0009.600 28.200
31T 71T 6T 168T 145 

145 

Nicole Webb198
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 9.2509.400 28.050
173T 32T 33T 58T 146 

146 

Sydney Jennings764
Olympia - MI

9.475 0.000 9.3509.100 27.925
34T 185T 82T 43T 147 

147 

Abigail Hair3085
G. USA

9.275 0.000 9.4509.100 27.825
64T 185T 82T 28T 148 

148 

Tristan Brown626
Twistars USA

0.000 9.325 9.0259.250 27.600
173T 41T 53T 91T 149 

149 

Anne Maxim759
Olympia - MI

0.000 9.575 8.9009.025 27.500
173T 10T 86T 99T 150 

150 

Kaitlyn Gilson500
Twin City Twisters

0.000 8.250 9.4759.350 27.075
173* 141T 41T 25T 151T

151T

Lexi Griffith2373
Metroplex

0.000 9.100 9.3258.650 27.075
173* 71T 123T 46T 151T

151T

Madeline Gillis1441
High Point

9.150 0.000 8.7509.150 27.050
87T 185T 76T 119T 153 

153 

Zoie Schroeder504
Twin City Twisters

8.900 8.825 0.0009.300 27.025
137T 94T 47T 168T 154 

154 

Claire Haklik2093
GAA

0.000 8.825 8.7759.250 26.850
173T 94T 53T 116T 155 

155 

Nicole Kane605
North Stars - NJ

9.000 9.325 0.0008.500 26.825
117T 41T 136T 168T 156 

156 

Carley Bayles2580
AIM Gym Gems

8.950 8.300 0.0009.500 26.750
125T 136T 20T 168T 157 

157 

Molly Packard2819
Gym Like This

9.050 0.000 9.4258.250 26.725
109T 185T 155T 34 158T

158T

Emma Itoh610
North Stars - NJ

9.250 8.075 0.0009.400 26.725
70T 153 33T 168T 158T

158T

Gracey Maxwell1095
Lakewood Ranch

8.225 0.000 8.5509.250 26.025
170 185T 53T 137T 160 

160 

Madison Averett2581
AIM Gym Gems

0.000 8.250 8.4259.150 25.825
173T 141T 76T 142T 161 

161 

Ashley Beatty762
Olympia - MI

9.050 0.000 8.2508.350 25.650
109T 185T 150T 150T 162 

162 

Cierra Davis2427
Morgan's Gymnastics

8.925 0.000 7.5508.850 25.325
132T 185T 101T 164 163 

163 

Brianna Hurrell338
Coast Elite

8.550 7.850 8.3750.000 24.775
163T 160T 189T 145T 164 

164 

Peyton Halliday1279
Palm Coast

8.825 0.000 7.9757.700 24.500
152T 185T 174T 160 165 

165 

Toni Houston3213
Roswell Gymnastics

8.550 0.000 8.4007.500 24.450
163T 185T 179T 144 166 

166 

Kelsi Lenart904
VIGS

8.950 7.700 0.0007.700 24.350
125T 168 174T 168T 167 

167 

Kinsey Barnett1568
Perfect Balance - NC

8.900 8.000 0.0007.100 24.000
137T 154 185 168T 168 

168 
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Sophie Williams3217
Roswell Gymnastics

9.000 7.650 0.0007.150 23.800
117T 169T 183T 168T 169 

169 

Cooper Callahan1104
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.600 6.0507.750 22.400
173T 117T 173 167 170 

170 

Shadae Boone509
Twin City Twisters

9.600 0.000 9.6250.000 19.225
21T 185T 189T 10T 171 

171 

Elena Deets512
Twin City Twisters

0.000 9.400 0.0009.525 18.925
173T 32T 13T 168T 172 

172 

Kyana George3642
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 9.3009.550 18.850
173T 185T 11T 50T 173 

173 

Emily Kuhn111
Southeastern

9.125 9.575 0.0000.000 18.700
92T 10T 189T 168T 174 

174 

Emily Muhlenhaupt1700
Aerials - CO

0.000 9.150 0.0009.425 18.575
173T 65T 29T 168T 175 

175 

Sabrina Cheney445
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.025 0.0009.450 18.475
173T 82 25T 168T 176 

176 

Asia Rose DuVernay628
Twistars USA

0.000 9.225 0.0008.750 17.975
173T 56T 117T 168* 177T

177T

Macey Baldwin3602
Docksiders

9.175 0.000 0.0008.800 17.975
82* 185* 105* 168* 177*

177*

Catherine Biddle635
Twistars USA

9.175 0.000 0.0008.800 17.975
82* 185* 105* 168* 177*

177*

Anna Dayton625
Twistars USA

0.000 9.400 0.0008.550 17.950
173T 32T 133T 168T 180 

180 

Holly Basile822
GTC - MI

8.950 0.000 0.0008.800 17.750
125T 185T 105T 168T 181 

181 

Marina Livelsberger1444
High Point

0.000 9.000 0.0008.700 17.700
173T 83T 119T 168T 182 

182 

Lauren Winkler620
Paragon - VA

0.000 0.000 9.2008.350 17.550
173T 185T 150T 65T 183 

183 

Camryn Luyckx823
GTC - MI

8.925 8.450 0.0000.000 17.375
132T 127 189T 168T 184 

184 

Nichole Smith1930
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.200 0.0008.150 17.350
173T 60T 160T 168T 185 

185 

Caylie Pearson1697
Aerials - CO

8.525 0.000 0.0008.600 17.125
165T 185T 127T 168T 186 

186 

Natalie Hamp633
Twistars USA

8.950 8.100 0.0000.000 17.050
125T 150T 189T 168T 187 

187 

Brooke Wrage3106
Triad Gymnastics

0.000 8.600 0.0008.375 16.975
173T 117T 149 168T 188 

188 

Mikena Mackey3110
Triad Gymnastics

0.000 7.925 0.0008.800 16.725
173T 157 105T 168T 189 

189 

Taylor Stocker3216
Roswell Gymnastics

8.100 0.000 8.3250.000 16.425
172 185T 189T 149 190 

190 

Amira Linson2653
JAG Gymnastics

0.000 7.250 8.9000.000 16.150
173T 180 189T 99T 191 

191 

Emily Grace Keene2788
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 7.450 0.0008.150 15.600
173T 176T 160T 168T 192 

192 
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Alyssa-Mackenzie DeLorme2429
Morgan's Gymnastics

0.000 8.175 0.0006.400 14.575
173T 147 187 168T 193 

193 

Jori Jackard629
Twistars USA

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
173T 1T 189T 168T 194 

194 

Elise Panzer2768
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.375 0.000 0.0000.000 9.375
48T 185T 189T 168T 195 

195 

Katelyn Cox201
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
173* 52* 189* 168* 196*

196*

Lauren Edwards102
Southeastern

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
173* 52* 189* 168* 196*

196*

Molly Hanley2755
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
173T 65T 189T 168T 198 

198 

Kaitlynn Scott2377
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
173* 185T 80T 168* 199*

199*

Abbey Ward449
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
173* 69T 189T 168* 199*

199*

Taylor Anderson1165
American Twisters

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
173* 88T 189T 168* 201*

201*

Ashley Bruneman1100
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
173* 185T 95 168* 201*

201*

Sage Littlejohn447
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
173T 150T 189T 168T 203 

203 

Annabelle Howat572
Premier - Oswego

0.000 7.400 0.0000.000 7.400
173T 178 189T 168T 204 

204 

Maia Zoldan2895
TAG USA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
173* 185* 189* 168* 205*

205*

Caylin Smisek502
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
173* 185* 189* 168* 205*

205*

Elyse Knapp454
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
173* 185* 189* 168* 205*

205*

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


	Sand Dollar JR Results
	Sand Dollar SR Results

